391
392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405
406
407
408
409
410

082420_US Supreme Court_PET for A WRIT OF CERTIORARI_Case 18-36059_CA9_WWDC cv-00793-RAJ

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Case Number

Minhnga Nguyen, Petitioner
V.

The Boeing Company, Respondent

As required by U. S. Supreme Court Rule 33.1(h2), | certify that the petition for a writ of
certiorari contains 4372 _words, less than 9000 words allowed, excluding the parts of the
petition that are exempted by Supreme Court Rule 33.1(d).

| declare under penal'gy of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on August 24™, 2020 Signatur

inhnga Nguyen
2917 95th Street SE
Ev erett, WA 98208
425-316-8621
Minhnga_Thisi@yahoo.com

082420_US Supreme Court_PET for A WRIT OF CERTIORARI_Case18-36059_CA9_ cv-00793-RA) Page 24


mailto:Minhnga_Thisi@yahoo.com

Additional material

from this filing is
available in the

Clerk’s Office.



