391 392	
393	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
394	
395	Case Number
396	
397	Minhnga Nguyen, Petitioner
398	v.
399	The Boeing Company, Respondent
400	
401	As required by U. S. Supreme Court Rule 33.1(h2), I certify that the petition for a writ of
402	certiorari contains 4372 words, less than 9000 words allowed, excluding the parts of the
403	petition that are exempted by Supreme Court Rule 33.1(d).
404	I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.
405 406 407 408 409	Executed on August 24 th , 2020 Signature Minhnga Nguyen 2917 95th Street SE Ev erett, WA 98208 425-316-8621
409 410	Minhnga_Thisi@yahoo.com

Additional material from this filing is available in the Clerk's Office.